AUST/ UK

USA

EUROPE/RUSSIA

JAPAN

KOREA

COMPRESSION FIT

TIGHT FIT

SLIM FIT

RECULAR FIT

LOOSE FIT

OVERSIZED FIT

AUST/ UK

USA

EUROPE/RUSSIA

JAPAN

KOREA

CROP LENGTH

WAIST LENGTH

HIP LENGTH

PETITE LENGTH

REGULAR LENGTH

LONG LENGTH

ACROSS CHEST MEASUREMENT

CcM
INCHES
CcM
INCHES
CcM
INCHES
CcM
INCHES
CcM
INCHES
CcM
INCHES

C™M
INCHES
C™M
INCHES
C™M
INCHES
C™M
INCHES
C™M
INCHES
C™M
INCHES

XS
XXS
44
36
90
35
139
37
14.7
41
160
42
164
46
179
48
188

S
XS
46
38
95
38

149
40
157
43
17.0
44
174
48
189
50
19.8

M

159
42
16.7
46
179
47
184
5]
19.9
53
207

L

169
45
17.7
48
189
49
194
53
209
55
217

XL
L
52
44
10
45
17.8
47
186
5]
19.9
52
204
56
219
58
227

2XL
XL
54
46
n5
48
188
50
196
53
209
54
213
58
228
60
237

LENGTH FROM HPS

XS
XXS
44
36
90
41
163
46
182
55
215
60
237
66
26.0
71
27.8

s
XS
46
38
95
43

16.8
47
187
56
221
62
243
68
267
72
285

M
S
48
40
100
44
173
49
192
58
26
63
249
70
27.4
74
292

L
M
50
42
105
45
17.7
50
197
59
232
65
256
71
281
76
299

XL
L
52
44
10
46
182
5]
202
60
238
67
262
73
288
78
306

2XL
XL
54
46
15
47
186
53
207
62
244
68
269
75
296
80
313

3XL

2XL
56
48

52
203
54
211
57
24
58
228
62
243
64
252

3XL

2XL
56
48

49
194
55
215
64
253
71
27.8
78
306
82
324

4XL

3XL
58
50

55
218
57
226
61
258
62
243
66
258
68
267

4XL

3XL
58
50

51
201
56
222
66
261
73
288
80
317
85
ZES

5XL
4XL
60
52
130
59
233
61
241
64
254
65
258
69
273
72
282

SXL
4XL
60
52
130
53
208
58
230
69
270
76
298
83
327
88
345

exXL
5XL
62
54
135
63
247
65
256
68
269
69
273
73
288
75
297

6XL
5XL
62
54
135
54
215
60
237
7
279
78
30.7
86
338
90
356

MENS SINGLET

XL
6xL
64
56

67
262
69
270
72
283
73
287
77
302
79
312

7XL

6xL
64
56

56
222
62
245
73
288
80
317
89
349
93
366

8XL
7XL

66

58

70
277
72
285
76
298
77
302
81
317
83
327

8XL
7XL
66
58
145
58
229
64
253
75
296
83
326
9l
359
96
377

AUST/ UK

USA

EUROPE/RUSSIA

JAPAN

KOREA

NARROW RACER

WIDE RACER

SINGLET

BASKETBALL

MUSCLE

EXTENDED

AUST/ UK

USA

EUROPE/RUSSIA

JAPAN

KOREA

POLO

HIG CREW

MID CREW

LOW CREW

HIGH SCOOP

MID SCOOP

LOW SCOOP

HIGH V

MID V

LOW VvV

HOOD

Cc™M
INCHES
CcM
INCHES
Cc™M
INCHES
CcM
INCHES
CM
INCHES
CcM
INCHES

CcM
INCHES
CcM
INCHES
CcM
INCHES
CcM
INCHES
CcM
INCHES
CcM
INCHES
CcM
INCHES
CcM
INCHES
CcM
INCHES
CcM
INCHES
CcM
INCHES

ACROSS SHOULDER

Xs
XXS
44
36
90
27
108
30
19
3
23
36
143
41
160
46
182

s
XS
46
38
S5
28

n.o
31
121
32
127
37
14.8
42
165
47
187

M
S
48
40
100
29
n2
30
2.4
34
132
39
153
43
17.0
49
192

L
M
50
42
105
29
ns
32
126
35
137
40
157
44
175
50
19.7

XL 2XL
L XL
52 54
44 46
no  ms
30 30
n7z mno
33 33
128 131
36 37
142 147
41 43
162 167
46 47
18.0 185
51 53
202 207

HPS TO NECK DROP

XS
XXS
44
36
90
7
28
7
28
9
35
m
43
13
51
15
58
7
66
13
51
15
59
7
66
8
33

S
NS
46
33
95
7
29
7
29
9
37
n
44
13
52
15
59
17
67
13
52
15
60
17
67
9
34

M
S
48
40
100
8
31
8
31
10
38
12
45
14
53
15
60
17
68
13
53
15
61
17
68
9
35

L
M
50
42
105
8
32
8
32
10
39
12
47
14
54
16
61
18
69
14
54
16
62
18
69
9
36

XL
L
52
44
10
8
33
8
33
10
40
12
48
14
56
16
63
18
71
14
55
16
63
18
71
10
38

2XL
XL
54
46
s
9
34
9
34
10
4]
12
49
14
57
16
6.4
18
7.2
14
57
16
6.4
18
7.2
10
39

3XL
2XL
56
48
120
3
122
34
133
39
153
44
173
48
191
54
212

3XL
2XL

4XL
3XL
58
50
125
32
24
34
136
40
158
45
17.8
50
196
55
218

4XL

SXL
4XL
60
52
130
32
126
35
138
42
16.4
47
18.4
51
202
57
223

5XL
4XL

SXL
62
54
135
33
129
36
14.0
43
169
48
189
53
207
58
229

6XL
5XL

XL
6XL
64
56
140
33
131
36
143
44
175
50
195
54
213
60
234

7XL

8XL
7XL
66
58
145
34
134
37
145
46
180
5]
201
55
218
61
240

8XL

7XL
66
58
145



